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JASENTEN LOHIMESTARUUSKISA 2018_ LAMMET

Jaakko Sulkunen
Annikki Kallio
Markku Korpela
Anni Lainkari
Jouko Vaske
Taisto Reini
Rauno Pihlanen
Maija Patamaki
Unto Saarelainen
Pekka Tiihonen
Ari Rientonen
Risto Valkama
Osmo Tyllila
Erkki Kukko
Pekka Korpi

Esa Lehtomaki

2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
2 kalaa
1 kala

1 kala

kg
2,517
2,311
2,218
2,207
2,066
2,018
1,997
1,946
1,909
1,890
1,798
1,707
1,417
1,195
0,970
0,925



